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U P P S C ALLAHABAD

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES FOR REVIEW OFFICER/ASSTT. REVIEW OFFICER ETC. (MAIN)
(SPL) EXAM. 2010

POST:-AMI PAGENO 001

R-NO CcOoM R-NO COM R-NO COM R-NO
COM R-NO COM

000978 sC 001001 sC 001067 SC 001109
sC 001436 sSC

001713 scC 001935 scC 002024 SC +FEM 002152
SC 004200 sSC

005213 SC +FEM 005462 SC 005669 sC 006323
sC 006708 sC

007234 SC +FEM 007941 scC 008454 SC 008505
SC 008613 sSC

010826 SC +FEM 010828 SC 011575 SC 011596
SC 012341 ScC

012594 SC +FEM 012667 SC 012952 SC 013393
SC +FEM 013423 SC

013522 scC 013588 sC 013679 sC 013790
SC 013811 SC

014689 scC

NO OF CANDIDATES=00036

U P P S C ALLAHABAD

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES FOR REVIEW OFFICER/ASSTT. REVIEW OFFICER ETC. (MAIN)

(SPL) EXAM. 2010

POST:-WMI PAGENO 001
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COM

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

000070

000378

000776

001532

001849

002196

002359

002574

+FEM

002954

003245

003471

003937

004387

BC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

000355

000739

001513

001648

002094

002254

002553

002818

003141

003463

+DFF

003890

004282

004667

COM

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC
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R-NO

000234

000445

+FEM

000923

001592

001992

002232

002499

002605

002992

003314

003644

003984

004406

COM

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC

+FEM

+EXS

+FEM

R-NO

000334

000523

001066

001617

002033

002238

002501

002724

003035

003402

003696

004022

004488

COM

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

+FEM

000347

000529

001435

001630

002077

002244

002528

002759

003081

003429

003857

004263

004594

2112
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BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

004739

005301

005888

006128

006605

006684

007105

007448

007701

007846

008132

008404

008673

009084

009641

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

BC

BC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

BC

005209

005764

006122

+FEM

006525

006664

007046

007326

007698

007801

008051

008281

008641

009044

009494

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC
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004950

005455

005965

006136

006606

006727

007162

007555

007745

007878

008169

008459

008679

009125

009693

BC

BC

BC

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

004981

005656

006038

006285

006609

006803

007238

007589

007758

007951

008179

008466

008711

009251

009824

BC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC

+FEM

+FEM

005149

005738

006106

006406

006635

006959

007301

007660

007761

007995

008208

008497

008945

009263

009893

312
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BC 010004 scC

010076 sC 010331 scC 010543 BC 010548
sC 010555 sC

010603 scC 010626 sC 010637 sC 010680
sC 010728 sC

U P P S C ALLAHABAD

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES FOR REVIEW OFFICER/ASSTT. REVIEW OFFICER ETC. (MAIN)
(SPL) EXAM. 2010

POST:-WMI PAGENO 002

R-NO COM R-NO COM R-NO COM R-NO
COM R-NO COM

010825 BC 010835 BC 010852 BC 010986
BC +FEM 011091 BC +FEM

011462 BC 011516 SC 011600 BC 011630
sC 011784 BC +FEM

011918 BC 011972 scC 012125 SC +FEM 012201
BC 012291 BC

012347 SC 012529 sSC 012627 BC +FEM 012665
BC 012716 sSC

012797 SC 012815 BC 013008 sSC 013017
BC 013153 BC

013184 sSC 013289 sSC 013351 ScC 013417
BC 013419 BC

013427 SC 013505 sC 013540 SC 013544
sC 013552 BC

013628 sC 013710 BC 013761 BC 013797
BC 013867 SC

013879 SC 013946 BC 014014 SC 014035
sC 014121 scC
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BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

BC

BC

BC

(S

NO

BC

ST

014259

014521

014769

015140

015304

015674

016109

016378

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES FOR REVIEW OFFICER/ASSTT.

PL) EXAM.

000039

000224

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

SC

SC

SC

014519

014716

015044

015294

015482

016056

016316

BC

SC

BC

BC

SC

BC

SC
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014383

014522

014866

015171

015318

015817

016146

016451

2010
GROUP: -RO
COM R-NO COM
BC +FEM 000070
000148 ST +FEM
ST 000230
000335 BC +FEM

www.uppsc.org.infres/02042013/RESRO10S. TXT

SC

BC

SC

BC

BC

SC

SC

BC

BC

ST

+PH

+FEM

014435

014567

014901

015185

015331

015897

016147

016476

BC 014514
SC 014628
sC 014979
BC 015200
sSC 015344
BC +PH 016025
SC 016256
sC 016529

NO OF CANDIDATES=00234

UPPSC

ALLAHABAD

COM

000087

000275

REVIEW OFFICER ETC. (MAIN)

PAGENO 001
R-NO COM R-
SC 000114
BC 000296

512



4/3/13

ST

BC

ST

SC

ST

BC

ST

ST

BC

BC

BC

BC

ST

SC

000376

000535

+FEM

000644

000834

001001

+PH

001165

001271

001499

001698

001827

+FEM

001935

002109

002219

002364

002472

BC

ST

BC

ST

SC

ST

BC

BC

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

000529

000577

+FEM

000755

000990

001163

001270

+FEM

001417

001633

001824

001909

002089

002215

002359

002470

SC

SC

SC

BC

BC

BC

ST

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

BC

ST
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000407

000544

+FEM

000656

000873

001067

001212

001284

001526

001713

001830

002040

002140

002265

002427

002481

ST

BC

ST

ST

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

BC

ST

SC

ST

ST

ST

+FEM

+FEM

000502

000550

000686

000923

001109

001220

001289

001604

001742

001849

002053

002152

002288

002443

002499

ST

ST

SC

BC

SC

BC

SC

ST

BC

SC

ST

SC

ST

BC

BC

000527

000566

000697

000978

001145

001267

001358

001629

001798

001899

002076

002168

002317

002444

002501

6/12



4/3/13
BC

BC

ST

ST

ST

ST

BC

BC

BC

ST

ST

SC

ST

ST

002577

+FEM

002724

003063

003188

003329

003621

+FEM

003892

004296

+FEM

004408

004754

005120

005341

005738

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES FOR REVIEW OFFICER/ASSTT.

SC

SC

ST

BC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

BC

ST

ST

BC

002541

002712

002903

003185

+FEM

003314

003558

003857

004263

004406

004547

005079

005301

005678

005870
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SC +FEM

002662
BC

002762
ST

003072
ST

003205
BC

003446
ST

003690
BC

003937
BC

004365
sC

004439
ST

004765
sC

005149
SC

005364
BC

005746
ST
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ST

BC

ST

ST

ST

ST

BC

BC

ST

ST

BC

BC

BC

+FEM

+FEM

UPPSC

002671

002861

003081

003285

003516

003777

003980

004369

004472

004832

005203

005508

005821

ALLAHABAD

SC +FEM

BC

BC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

REVIEW OFFICER ETC.

002679

002865

003158

003306

003522

003828

004182

004371

004492

004853

005250

005638

005861

(MAIN)

712



4/3/13

(SPL) EXAM.

R-NO
NO CcoM

005920
BC

006174
BC

006525
BC

006740
ST

006964
ST

007105
BC +FEM

007268
SC

007475
ST

007609
sC

007732
SC +FEM

007805
ST

007995
ST

201

ST

SC

SC

ST

ST

BC

ST

BC

BC

BC

ST

BC

www.uppsc.org.infres/02042013/RESRO10S. TXT

0
GROUP: -RO
COM R-NO COM
+FEM 005922
006109 BC
+FEM 006263
006482 ST
006568
006717 ST
006780
006929 ST +PH
006978
007042 ST
007162
007257 ST
007277
007467 BC +FEM
007533
007593 ST
007660
007725 ST
+FEM 007758
007792 BC +FEM
007869
007983 ST
008113
008281 BC

www.uppsc.org.infres/02042013/RESRO10S. TXT

BC +DFF

BC

BC

BC +FEM

ST

BC

ST

BC

SC

BC

BC

BC +FEM

COM

005928

006320

006616

006786

007024

007234

007287

007589

007698

007766

007911

008132

ST

ST

ST

BC

BC

SC

BC

BC

SC

ST

BC

BC

+FEM

+FEM

+FEM

PAGENO 002

COM

006106

006406

006646

006877

007036

007251

007397

007590

007704

007772

007966

008245
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ST

BC

BC

ST

BC

ST

BC

BC

ST

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

008404

008580

008731

+FEM

008909

009203

009316

009614

009673

009912

+PH

010183

010379

010511

010587

010826

010972

SC

BC

SC

ST

ST

BC

SC

ST

ST

ST

BC

SC

BC

SC

ST

008575

008693

008876

009165

009307

009583

009669

009861

010004

010372

010507

010576

010812

+FEM
010928

ST

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

ST

SC

BC

ST

BC

ST

ST
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008442

008644

008775

008945

009220

009385

009635

009675

009921

010258

010433

010543

010600

010828

011105

BC

ST

ST

BC

SC

ST

ST

BC

ST

ST

ST

BC

BC

SC

SC

008466

008659

008805

009009

009267

009456

009636

009718

009966

010338

010434

010559

010618

010868

011155

BC

ST

ST

BC

ST

ST

BC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST +FEM

SC

BC

ST +FEM

008472

008673

008830

009085

009268

009549

009665

009824

010003

010342

010463

010568

010693

010872

011168

912
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BC 011228 ST

011351 BC +FEM 011402 ST 011430 BC 011442
ST 011471 ST +FEM

011500 BC 011502 ST 011508 BC 011552
ST 011595 BC

011600 BC 011612 ST 011614 BC 011706
BC +FEM 011770 BC

U P P S C ALLAHABAD

LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES FOR REVIEW OFFICER/ASSTT. REVIEW OFFICER ETC. (MAIN)
(SPL) EXAM. 2010

GROUP: -RO PAGENO 003

R-NO COM R-NO COM R-NO COoM R-NO CcOoM R-
NO COM

011784 BC +FEM 011817 ST 011855 BC +FEM 011918
BC 011920 ST

011928 BC +PH 011935 ST +FEM 012035 SC +FEM 012082
ST 012095 ST

012118 ST 012228 ST 012302 ST 012382
ST 012401 BC

012426 BC 012453 ST 012455 BC 012556
BC 012591 BC

012594 SC +FEM 012665 BC 012689 ST 012696
ST 012722 ST

012732 ST 012793 BC 012811 ST 012910
BC 012952 SC

013013 sT 013017 BC 013127 BC 013129
ST 013186 BC

013209 BC 013218 ST +FEM 013219 ST 013330
ST 013393 SC +FEM
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ST

ST

ST

BC

BC

ST

BC

BC

BC

ST

BC

ST

ST

ST

013419

013673

013940

014121

014299

014519

014793

015026

015171

015542

+FEM

015824

+FEM

015920

016055

016219

BC

ST

ST

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

BC

BC

ST

ST

ST

ST

013670

+FEM

013929

014118

014253

014513

014701

015024

015166

015527

+FEM

015674

015897

016025

016143

016256

ST

SC

SC

BC

ST

ST

BC

ST

ST

SC

BC

BC

ST

BC
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013588

013679

013946

014132

014366

014521

014887

015044

015173

+FEM

015600

015841

+PH

015924

016056

016221

SC

SC

BC

ST

ST

BC

ST

BC

ST

BC

SC

BC

BC

ST

013666

013782

013987

014186

014435

014556

014899

015080

015185

015623

015871

015930

016114

016229

ST

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

ST

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

BC

BC

+FEM

+FEM

013667

013873

014026

014196

014485

014639

015004

015140

015509

015652

015887

015979

016139

016255

1112
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016268 ST 016281 ST 016286
BC +FEM 016379 BC

016397 ST 016441 ST 016443
ST 016551 ST

NO OF CANDIDATES=00420

Note:- The result of Roll no 015026 is only for the post of LDA in Revenue Board

P. N. Dubey )

Controller of Exams.

U.P.,Public Service Commission

Allahabad

www.uppsc.org.infres/02042013/RESRO10S. TXT
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